S e B 3 =

80PNW22. 2-51/61

[&#&no.] C-01293-1 |




R TR 80PNW22.2-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

PN-45-1-1 2.2KW 200V 80mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g E% =1

1 801106000029 |70-t 1%% | AO2-3%(600L/400L/600L)

2 801143000459 |+Fyoidr <t vl 2 | M5x25(814) 218 SUS304

3 801001006409 |17 5475-7" (55 )x6m 1|VCT4Cx20(58)917Pft BE(40)8
801001006419 |47 94v5-7"I(58)x10m 1| VCT4Cx20(52)17Pft BE(40)%!
801001006429 | $#7°54rr-7"I(52)x15m 1| VCT4Cx20(58)y17Pid BE(40)%!
801001006439 |7 5415-7"I(52)x20m 1|VCT4Cx20(52)y17Pft BE(40)A!
801001006459 |17 5415-7"I(55)x25m 1|VCT4Cx20(58)917Pft BE(40)8
801001006469 |47 9415-7"I(58)x30m 1|VCT4Cx20(52)y17Pft BE(40)%

4 801143000459 |+Froidr <At vl 3| M5x25(&14) 248 SUS304

5 801003000139 |7*5h* 1| BECEZY(P.C.40) SUS304

6 801109129199 |70-p&#7°v1 1| p14( LR/ TIRA) faifs

7 801109132159 |70-M°47° 1| p14x300 15

8 801143143159 | 4yt° ¥  b5aIMal 1|M4x16(D=8) SUS304

9 801109130139 | 70-328%7° y1(*RRIFA) 1|14 faihg

10 801143143159  |99t° Yo" M5xIvAL 1| M4x16(D=8) SUS304

11 801109000209 | 70-MER{75°7°% 1 filfs

12 801143143159 | 4yt° ¥  b5aIvals 1|M4x16(D=8) SUS304

13 801143174159 | Mt° Yo" Ia/uval 2| Max14(%zINn) SUS304

14 801051000429 | Ayk HA° - 1 fahg

15 801141029189 |AmA&yh 4|M6 SUS304

16 801142126199 |FmER 4|M6 SUS304

17 801009001109 | k-1 1% 17 | AWG12x1 70L (L F+517P) 7R

18 801009001119 | dsiky-1" 1% 13 | AWG12x170L(RiEF+517P) 2

19 801114170119 |Ub- 1| G7L-2A-B(DC24V)

20 801143000559 | 4yt° v mAuMal 2 [ Max12(2%8,5381N) SWCH

21 801116000019 | EHIIBALIIEIA" - 1|G7L-2A-BEIER

22 801143152179  |99t°y0" b5xval 2[M3x8 SWCH

23 801115141169 |52 1| WK200/20

24 801143000529 | 99t° v IauMal 3| M3x25(218, 5681N) SWCH

25 801114001069 |&EYIL-12yh 13t [ MWOK1-KA2

26 801143138179  |H9t°y0" M5xval 2 [Max12 SWCH

27 801053001719 |{RiExE 1|KA313-GDXL110 (T

28 801121001229 |/°yiy 1| p169x@176x3.1t(P.C.160) NBR

29 801143000479 |~/ 4| M6x215L(#° =20L) SWRM

30 801142113269 |FmE® 4|M6(D=11.5) SPC

31 801082000029 | Ak HA"-AA° -4 1 faihg

32 801121001239 [I°y$Y 1| VK(T)-22/37(A)T(W)FB NBR

33 801143085349 | ~MaU (IZ1aEEEAT) 1| Max6 C3604

34 801009001089 | 7-14 13 [ 20x230L(RH T +Y17P)

35 801050000639 | E-57°34h 1 ADC




R TR 80PNW22.2-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - - EERTEE
PN-45-1-1 2.2KW 200V 80mm - -
No. BmES LE e boztid EZ1=1
36 801056005829 |EEF(IV-4fT) 1X
37 801142000759 |iEAREEE 1| BBA0O630300A0,T=0.3 SUP
38 801052187169 |&hs2 1[AC-62042zC3
39 801055001799 |[El#ExF 148 | #h324
40 801147000419 | &imt- 1| 5x5x18.5L(MA) SUS304
41 801140000069 | 7&K WM(FH/FEEERT) 2| M6éx12 SWCH
42 801052109149 |#h3=Z 116306Z2zC3
43 801060001169 [N PUYT NI HT* 1 ADC
44 801025278119 | XpZahd- 1| H-25AEY(T) SIC
45 801143070239 |2/l 2 [ M5x6(A19#5°Uy7°) SWRM
46 801030143129 | AW75- 1|H-25(AXT)A 1B
47 801143193109 | AyE° Y il 2| M5x12(5E&INn) SWRM
48 801030152149 | -MAM° 1|H-25(A)XT)A SPCC
49 801121001629 |N°v$y 1| @160.4xp169.4x6.5t(P.C.144)FEE70 NBR
50 801035127159 |:F@mI° 39" 1[M10x15( 45 /al) SUS304
51 801121246119 | )°v$y 1[@10.3xp16x2t (UM
52 801029000889 | #MM-3u7° 1|80PUT22.2/23.7-51/61H it
53 801143143159 | Avt°yo MMl 1| M4x16(D=8) SUS304
54 801140000099 |+=F7AS/<AR WM EREERST) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
55 801109129199 | J0-psZ#F7" 1 1| @14( LR/ TRA) 1aihE
56 801143000469 | A<My aMA L (OUYT ) 6 | M6x40(P-5,NBR) SUS304
57 801021008399 | JI4REE(50HZzA) 1|80PNW22.2-51H4 taths
57 801021008379 |JIREE(60HZFA) 1|80PNW22.2-61H4 tathE
58 801142000719 |JNBEEREE 1[p1ixp31x4t SUS304
59 801142164199 | (FHEEE 1IM10 SUS304
60 801140000659 | 7<A 7S VR b 1| M10x25 SUS304
61 801122283139 |OUYs* 11165x¢p3.1 NBR
62 801140000099 |+=F7AS/ AR WM EREERT) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
63 801048268199 |RUAHIFIY" 1180mm(1.5KWN"»72F) Liliis
64 801121568129 | )\°v$y 1| p84xp98x5t NBR
65 801020002339 |k V72°5-5u9° 1|80PN/65PSF22.2/3.7-51/61H il
66 801141121119 |/<Atyb 2|(M8(B=12) SUS304
67 801165000079 | I"AD 5|PU/PN/PSF21.5-52/62F3 NBR
68 801023001069 | AbL-f 1|80PN/TM22.2/3.7-51/61H Liilis
<HHERN-Y>
69 801143000109 |4yt yhsx vl 4[M4x18 SUS304
<°y3y0UY ey b>
801173002359 | \°y+y0U»T tyh 130 [ (*ED)
28 801121001229 | AYFM AN =/H. AN =2 -8)° y$> 1|1 9169xp176x3.1t(P.C.160) NBR
32 801121001239 | H.AN=AN° -4/E-57L-b° v$Y 1| VK(T)-22/37(A)T(W)A NBR




R TR 80PNW22.2-51/61

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE
PN-45-1-1 2.2KW 200V 80mm -

No. HRES T2 &% g L% )=1

49 801121001629 | E-97b-W/MWT-507" \° vy 1| 160.4x(p169.4x6.5t(P.C.144)HEE70 NBR

51 801121246119  [3T#7° 77" I°y$y 1]910.3xpl6x2t it Y5

56 801122003179 [ AMWy-307" BT L OYY* 6| P-5(4.8x¢1.9) NBR

61 801122283139 | MWM-335" /K 7°5-559 OYT* 1]165x@3.1 NBR

64 801121568129 |1 UiAHTFV5 I vy 1| @84xp98x5t NBR

AZahy-NEER

5-t* iHmvVG32 680ml

BREBETFEEORDER

No.ZZZR T\,

TOK2-65T_TOK2-3-1-1_

<PREHETE>

ZERL




